ST400917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
ST-400 120V Dimmable LED Steplight
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
The ST-400 Step Light is a 120V Dimmable LED fixture which can be used in
most indoor or outdoor applications. Featuring a high 95+ CRI at 2.5W output,
this easy to install fixture provides optimal lighting in a stylish design.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ST300
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
OPERATING FREQUENCY
CCT
CRI
DIMMING
IP RATING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
CONNECTION
WARRANTY
FACE PLATE DIMENSIONS
120V AC
2.5W
100 Lumens
96+
IP65 wet location
50,000 hrs.
DIMENSIONS
COLOR TEMP
30K
FACE PLATE OPTIONS
96+
CRI
2.5W
INDOOR OUTDOOR
100
LUMENS 50,000
hours
HL
VL
UNV
12V
WH
BZ
BN
0.35”1.22”
2.95” (75MM) 1.57” (40MM)
4.72” (120MM)
	ST300:
	JOB NAME:
	LOCATION:
	QUOTEREF:
	HL RULRQWDORXYHU VL 9HUWLFDORXYHU:
	WH KLWH BZ URQH BN UXVKHG1LFNHO:
	UNV 9 12V 9: